Date

12/14/
18

12/17/
18

12/17/
18

12/17/
18

12/20/
18
12/20/
18

12/22/
18

12/26/
18

12/26/
18
12/27/
18

12/29/
18

12/29/
18

01/04/
19

01/04/
19
01/04/
19

01/07/
19

01/07/
19

01/07/
19
01/09/
19
01/09/

19

01/09/
19

01/15/
19

01/15/
19

Time

7:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
12:00 PM
EST
9:30 AM EST
1:00 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
11:00 AM
EST
2:30 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

Games for WMC Girlé Basketball 2021

Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team Hom
Scor e
e Scor
e
WMC Girls Basketball 59 Mendham 53
2021
Roxbury (Freshmen) WMC Girls Basketball
2021
Roxbury (JV) WMC Girls Basketball
2021
Roxbury 38 WMC Girls Basketball 58
2021
WMC Girls Basketball 64 Kinnelon 44
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Kinnelon (JV)
2021
Columbia 60 WMC Girls Basketball 81
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Hunterdon Central(JV)
2021
WMC Girls Basketball 69 UNION 29
2021
WMC Girls Basketball 27 ridge 54
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Westfield
2021
WMC Girls Basketball 36 Mendham 46
2021
Morristown High School WMC Girls Basketball
(F) 2021
morristown HS (1V) WMC Girls Basketball
2021
Morristown (V) 31 WMC Girls Basketball 38
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Chatham(F)
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Chatham (1V)
2021
WMC Girls Basketball 37 Chatham (V) 43
2021
Montville (F) WMC Girls Basketball
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Montville(1V)
2021
Montville 61 WMC Girls Basketball 42
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Morris Knolls (F)
2021
WMC Girls Basketball Morris Knolls (JV)
2021

Result

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Win
Win
Unscore
d
Win
Unscore

d
Win

Loss

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



01/15/
19
01/16/
19

01/16/
19

01/16/
19

01/22/
19

01/22/
19

01/22/
19

01/24/
19

01/24/
19

01/24/
19
01/26/
19

01/26/
19

01/31/
19

01/31/
19
01/31/
19
02/02/

19

02/05/
19

02/05/
19

02/05/
19
02/07/
19

02/07/
19

02/07/
19

02/09/
19
02/11/
19

02/11/
19

02/11/
19

02/13/
19

02/13/
19

7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

11:00 AM

EST

1:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

12:00 PM

EST

4:00 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Sparta (F)
Sparta

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Mendham
Morris Tech (V)
Dover

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Villa Walsh

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Chatham

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Hackettstown(Freshman)

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Morris Knolls (F)

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

46

40

42

50

40

27

42

48

37

69

49

Morris Knolls

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Sparta (JV)
Randolph (F)
Randolph (V)

Randolph

Mendham(F)

Mendham (V)

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Morristown High School
(F)
morristown HS (V)

Morristown

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Chatham(F)
Chatham (3V)

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Montville (F)
Montville(1V)
Montville

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

High Point
High Point (JV)
WMC Girls Basketball

2021
Morris Knolls (JV)

44

58

54

66

70

34

55

40

52

53

46

Win
Unscore
d
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore
d
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Loss
Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Loss

Loss

Unscore
d

Win
Unscore

d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



02/13/
19
02/15/
19

02/15/
19

02/15/
19

02/19/
19
02/19/
19

02/21/
19

02/21/
19

02/21/
19

02/22/
19
02/22/
19

02/22/
19

02/26/
19

02/28/
19

7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

Morris Knolls

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Par-Hill(F)
WMC Girls Basketball
2021
Par Hills

Mendham

Warren Hills

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

54

38

55

60

52

48

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

Voorhees(F)
Voorhees(1V)
Voorhees
Jefferson
Jefferson(1V)
Newton(F)
Newton (JV)
Newton
WMC Girls Basketball
2021
Par-Hill(3V)
WMC Girls Basketball

2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

WMC Girls Basketball
2021

50 Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

48 Loss
52 Win

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

66 Loss

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
54 Win
49 Win

Unscore
d
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